
2021 Auction Calendar

To enquire about selling your classic cars, bikes or automobilia please visit: 

www.HandH.co.uk

MARCH

Wednesday 24th March 
A|B|C Live Auction Online 
Automobilia, Bikes and Cars

MAY

Wednesday 12th May 
A|B|C Live Auction Online 
Automobilia, Bikes and Cars

Sunday 23rd May -  
Sunday 30th May 
Automobilia Auction Online

Wednesday 26th May 
Imperial War Museum, Duxford 
Classic & Collector Cars

JUNE

Wednesday 9th June 
National Motorcycle Museum 
Classic & Collector Motorcycles

JULY

Wednesday 7th July 
Buxton Pavilion Gardens 
Classic & Collector Cars

AUGUST

Wednesday 4th August 
National Motorcycle Museum 
Classic & Collector Motorcycles

Wednesday 11th August 
A|B|C Live Auction Online 
Automobilia, Bikes and Cars

SEPTEMBER

Sunday 5th September -  
Sunday 12th September 
Automobilia Auction Online

Wednesday 8th September 
Imperial War Museum, Duxford 
Classic & Collector Cars

OCTOBER

Wednesday 6th October 
Buxton Pavilion Gardens 
Classic & Collector Cars

Wednesday 27th October 
National Motorcycle Museum 
Classic & Collector Motorcycles

NOVEMBER

Wednesday 17th November 
Imperial War Museum, Duxford 
Classic & Collector Cars

Wednesday 24th November 
A|B|C Live Auction Online 
Automobilia, Bikes and Cars

Sunday 28th November -  
Sunday 5th December 
Automobilia Auction Online

DECEMBER

Wednesday 8th December 
Buxton Pavilion Gardens 
Classic & Collector Cars


